
Thu Jan 16, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Feb 06, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Feb 20, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Mar 05, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Mar 19, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Apr 02, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Apr 16, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu May 07, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu May 21, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Jun 04, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Jun 18, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Jul 02, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Jul 16, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Aug 06, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Aug 20, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Sep 03, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Sep 17, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Oct 01, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Oct 15, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Nov 05, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Nov 19, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Dec 03, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Dec 17, 2020 6:00 PM

Thu Jan 07, 2021 6:00 PM

Thu Jan 21, 2021 6:00 PM

Thu Feb 04, 2021 6:00 PM

Thu Feb 18, 2021 6:00 PM

2020 Meeting Schedule

Planning Commission

City of Sparks Planning Commission


